

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).903-918/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 13/03/2003 in WP No. 20179/2001 & WP No. 20180/2001 & WP No. 20181/2001 & WP No. 20182/2001 & WP No. 20187/2001 & WP No. 20188/2001 & WP No. 20189/2001 & WP No. 20190/2001 & WP No. 20549/2001 & WP No. 20550/2001 & WP No. 20551/2001 & WP No. 20552/2001 & WP No. 20553/2001 & WP No. 20554/2001 & WP No. 20555/2001 & WP No. 20556/2001 of HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R. KRUTHEKA SHANKRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 10/01/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

