

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4 6 6 6 OF 2 0 0 6

UNION OF INDI A & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VER SUS

R. K R U T H E K A S H A N K R A & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WI T H Civil Appeal NO. 4 6 6 7 of 2 0 0 6

Date: 3 0 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 8 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORA M :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E A.K. MATHU R
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E P. SATH A S I V A M

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Harish Chandra, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Rajni Ohri Lal, Adv.
Mr. B. K . Pr a s a d, Adv.
Ms. Sush m a Suri,Adv.
Mrs Anil K atiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Nanda ku m a r , Adv.
Ms. Lak s h m i Ra m a m u r thy, Adv.
Mr. Ananda Selva m, Adv.
Mr. S. Babu, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.
Mr. Ra mes h Chandra P a ndey ,Adv
Mr. Chittara nj a n Mishr a, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Tyagi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R
As prayed, put up after one week.

(Sukhbir P a ul K au r)
Court Master

(P.S.Tyagi)
Court Master